


Pacific Parks Estate is nestled away in

a private picturesque setting; ideally 

positioned in the heart of Sarina, with 

established employment hubs, shopping 

centres, schools, health facilities, cafes  

and more right at your door step. 

The Sarina region boosts a relaxed 

and friendly atmosphere that is well 

supported by an extensive’ range of 

services and facilities, along with many 

sporting, arts & cultural opportunities.

A well connected community.  



2 Deadly Hands Remedial Massage

Anzac St Physiotherapy

AWAL Medical Centre 

Blue Care Nursing

Centre Pharmacy

Confa Dental

Core Concepts Chiropractic

CQ Pathology Labs Pty Ltd

Kerry King

Lifeline Mackay Whitsunday

Sarina Aged Residential Home

Sarina Clinic

Sarina Dental Care

Sarina Family Practice

Sarina Hospital

Sarina Medical Imaging

Sarina Pharmacy

Sarina Veterinary Surgery

Smiles 4 Everyone

Business nAme

East Street

Anzac St

Central St 

Brewers Road

Central Street

Broad Street

Broad Street

Central Street

Anzac Street

East Street

Hoey Street

Central Street

Central Street

Sarina Beach Rd Shopping Centre

Hospital Street

Cnr Broad & Anzac Streets

Sarina Beach Rd Shopping Centre

Broad Street

Broad Street

Address

49 431 123

49 430 555

49 561 718 

49 561 717

49 561 295

49 432 299

49 431 414

49 562 353

49 430 002

49 432 909

49 431 099

49 561 355

49 430 083

49 562 222

49 438 777

49 432 607

49 561 671

49 561 897

49 431 243

Phone numBer



EDuCATIoN

Alligator Creek Primary School

Koumala Primary School

Sarina High School

Sarina Primary School

St. Anne’s School

Swaynesville Primary School

school

Grasstree Beach Road

Bull Street

Anzac Street

Broad Street

3 Range Road

Range Road

Address

49 564 166

49 498 111

49 438 111

49 648 888

49 561 534

49 564 530

Phone numBer

CHILDCARE & KINDERGARTENS 

Sarina & District Kindergarten (Lady Gowrie)

C & K Kindergarten, NEW-opening 2012

Grandma’s Place Childcare & Kindy

Kid’s College of Sarina

Mackay Family Day Care(home based)

Business

Lee Street

Hoey Street

Brandon Street

Elizabeth Street

Cnr Shakespeare & Rae Streets, Mky

Address

49 561 580

49 562 876

49 562 876

49 659 999

Phone numBer



TRANSPoRT

Mackay Transit Coaches

Queensland Rail

Sarina Limousine Service

Sarina Railway Station

Business

General Public & Schools Services

Patch Street

Brooks Rd

Broad Street

Address

49 573 330

49 438 672

49 444 929

49 564 532

Phone numBer

BANKING 

Bendigo Bank

Wide Bay Australia

National Australia Bank

Bank of Queensland

Westpac

Commonwealth Bank ATM

institution

Broad Street

Sarina Beach Rd Shopping Centre

Broad Street

Broad Street

Broad Street

Broad Street (next to Newsagent)

Address

49 432 634

49 678 900

49 648 900

49 431 200

49 432 984

Phone numBer



SHoPPING/SuPERMARKETS

Sarina Beach Rd Shopping Centre

Woolworths Village

Sarina Town Centre

Business

Sarina Beach Road

Broad Street

Address

IGA Supermarket & specialty stores

Woolworths & specialty stores 

Women & Men’s fashion

Hair & Beauty

Home & Garden

Newsagent

Florist & Giftware

Restaurants

Legal Services

Tyre & Mechanical

Electrical appliances & Whitegoods

Petrol Stations

Food outlets

Pubs & Clubs

Financial Services

detAils

TouRISM/CuLTuRE

Sarina Tourist & Information Centre

Sarina Arts & Crafts Gallery

Sarina District Historical Centre

Mackay Regional Council Library

Business

Railway Square, Bruce H’way (South)

Railway Square, Bruce H’way (South)

Railway Square, Bruce H’way (South)

Broad Street

Address

49 562 251

49 562 251

49 562 436

49 619 297

Phone numBer



Action Challenge Adventure Training

Alligator Creek Junior AFL Club 

Jab Fitness Personal Training 

Rosier’s Boating School

Sarina & District Athletic Club

Sarina & District Cricket Assoc.

Sarina & District Netball Assoc.

Sarina & District Tennis Assoc.

Sarina Amateur Basketball Assoc.

Sarina BMX Club

Sarina Bowls Club

Sarina Dance School

Sarina Darts Assoc.

Sarina Golf Club

Sarina Jr Rugby League Football Club

Sarina Karate Club

Sarina Pony Club

Sarina Junior Rugby League Football Club

Sarina Performing Arts 

Sarina Saints Football Club

Sarina Senior Rugby League Football Club

Sarina Surf Lifesaving Club

Sarina Swim Centre

Sarina Touch Football Assoc.

Tai Chi

Business 

Hay Point Road

Anzac Park 

Johnston Street

utah Street

Sarina Showgrounds

Hoey Street

Hoey Street

off Dick Shailer Drive

Sarina Beach Road

Sarina Cultural Hall/St Luke’s Hall

Hoey Street

Golf Course Road

Brewers Road

Sarina Beach Road

Sarina Showgrounds

Brewers Road

Range Rd 

usher Park, Biltoft Street

Ray Edwards oval, Hoey Street

owen Jenkins Drive, Sarina Beach

Cnr Anzac & Bell Streets

Brewers Park Sport Complex

St Luke’s hall, Broad St

Address

49 564 334

0429 727 301 

0416 103 230 

49 583 185

49 566 849

49 430 036

49 431 665

49 403 191

49 561 254

49 565 171

49 561 612

0417 311 339

49 430 355

49 561 761

49 561 217

49 562 311

49 562 535

49 561 229

0431 700 102 

49 564 631

49 561 229

49 566 476

49 562 156

49 562 909

49437419

Phone numBer

SPoRT/RECREATIoN



• West Street Park

• Anzac Square Park

• Field of Dreams Park

• Apex Park, Sichter Street

• Bull Street park

• Melba Street North Park  

• Melba Street Foreshore Park

• Sarina Beach, owen Jenkins Drive Park

• Brookshield Drive Park 

• Campwin Beach Esplanade Park

• Grasstree Beach Esplanade Park

• Grendon Park, Macarthy Street

SARINA PARKS/PLAyGRouNDS

sarina markets 

Held last Sunday of each month

Sarina Showgrounds

sarina show & rodeo 
Annual event in August

Sarina Showgrounds

coal to coast Festival 
Annual event in September 

Sarina Showgrounds

sarina Art extravaganza 

Annual event in May – June 

Cultural Hall, Anzac Street

sarina mud trials 
Annual event in May 

Sarina Showgrounds

mackay Festival of Arts 
Annual event held throughout Mackay & 

Sarina in July, including ‘Songs for Sarina’ 

Festival at Grasstree Beach

SARINA CoMMuNITy EVENTS/FESTIVALS



www.pacificparks.com.au
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mAckAy regionAl council
Broad Street, Sarina

Phone: 1300 622 529

www.mackay.qld.gov.au

sArinA Fire stAtion
Anzac Street

Phone: 49 561 081

sArinA Police stAtion
Broad Street, Sarina

Phone: 49 648 444 

 
Qld AmBulAnce service sArinA

Broad Street, Sarina

Phone: 49 431 387


