

Start living today!







Start living today!

A well connected community.

Pacific Parks Estate is nestled away in a private picturesque setting; ideally positioned in the heart of Sarina, with established employment hubs, shopping centres, schools, health facilities, cafes and more right at your door step.

The Sarina region boosts a relaxed and friendly atmosphere that is well supported by an extensive' range of services and facilities, along with many sporting, arts & cultural opportunities.





HEALTH CARE

BUSINESS NAME	ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER
2 Deadly Hands Remedial Massage	East Street	49 431 123
Anzac St Physiotherapy	Anzac St	49 430 555
AWAL Medical Centre	Central St	49 561 718
Blue Care Nursing	Brewers Road	49 561 717
Centre Pharmacy	Central Street	49 561 295
Confa Dental	Broad Street	49 432 299
Core Concepts Chiropractic	Broad Street	49 431 414
CQ Pathology Labs Pty Ltd	Central Street	49 562 353
Kerry King	Anzac Street	49 430 002
Lifeline Mackay Whitsunday	East Street	49 432 909
Sarina Aged Residential Home	Hoey Street	49 431 099
Sarina Clinic	Central Street	49 561 355
Sarina Dental Care	Central Street	49 430 083
Sarina Family Practice	Sarina Beach Rd Shopping Centre	49 562 222
Sarina Hospital	Hospital Street	49 438 777
Sarina Medical Imaging	Cnr Broad & Anzac Streets	49 432 607
Sarina Pharmacy	Sarina Beach Rd Shopping Centre	49 561 671
Sarina Veterinary Surgery	Broad Street	49 561 897
Smiles 4 Everyone	Broad Street	49 431 243





EDUCATION

SCHOOL	ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER
Alligator Creek Primary School	Grasstree Beach Road	49 564 166
Koumala Primary School	Bull Street	49 498 111
Sarina High School	Anzac Street	49 438 111
Sarina Primary School	Broad Street	49 648 888
St. Anne's School	3 Range Road	49 561 534
Swaynesville Primary School	Range Road	49 564 530

CHILDCARE & KINDERGARTENS

BUSINESS	ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER
Sarina & District Kindergarten (Lady Gowrie)	Lee Street	49 561 580
C & K Kindergarten, NEW-opening 2012	Hoey Street	49 562 876
Grandma's Place Childcare & Kindy	Brandon Street	49 562 876
Kid's College of Sarina	Elizabeth Street	49 659 999
Mackay Family Day Care(home based)	Cnr Shakespeare & Rae Streets, Mky	





TRANSPORT

BUSINESS	ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER	
Mackay Transit Coaches	General Public & Schools Services	49 573 330	
Queensland Rail	Patch Street	49 438 672	
Sarina Limousine Service	Brooks Rd	49 444 929	
Sarina Railway Station	Broad Street	49 564 532	

BANKING

INSTITUTION	ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER
		399000
Bendigo Bank	Broad Street	49 432 634
Wide Bay Australia	Sarina Beach Rd Shopping Centre	49 678 900
National Australia Bank	Broad Street	49 648 900
Bank of Queensland	Broad Street	49 431 200
Westpac	Broad Street	49 432 984
Commonwealth Bank ATM	Broad Street (next to Newsagent)	





SHOPPING/SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS	ADDRESS	DETAILS
Sarina Beach Rd Shopping Centre	Sarina Beach Road	IGA Supermarket & specialty stores
Woolworths Village	Broad Street	Woolworths & specialty stores
Sarina Town Centre		Women & Men's fashion
		Hair & Beauty
		Home & Garden
		Newsagent
		Florist & Giftware
		Restaurants
		Legal Services
		Tyre & Mechanical
		Electrical appliances & Whitegoods
		Petrol Stations
		Food Outlets
		Pubs & Clubs
		Financial Services

TOURISM/CULTURE

BUSINESS	ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER	
Sarina Tourist & Information Centre	Railway Square, Bruce H'way (South)	49 562 251	
Sarina Arts & Crafts Gallery	Railway Square, Bruce H'way (South)	49 562 251	
Sarina District Historical Centre	Railway Square, Bruce H'way (South)	49 562 436	
Mackay Regional Council Library	Broad Street	49 619 297	





SPORT/RECREATION

BUSINESS	ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBE
Action Challenge Adventure Training	Hay Point Road	49 564 334
Alligator Creek Junior AFL Club		0429 727 301
Jab Fitness Personal Training	Anzac Park	0416 103 230
Rosier's Boating School	Johnston Street	49 583 185
Sarina & District Athletic Club	Utah Street	49 566 849
Sarina & District Cricket Assoc.	Sarina Showgrounds	49 430 036
Sarina & District Netball Assoc.	Hoey Street	49 431 665
Sarina & District Tennis Assoc.	Hoey Street	49 403 191
Sarina Amateur Basketball Assoc.	Off Dick Shailer Drive	49 561 254
Sarina BMX Club	Sarina Beach Road	49 565 171
Sarina Bowls Club	Sarina Cultural Hall/St Luke's Hall	49 561 612
Sarina Dance School	Hoey Street	0417 311 339
Sarina Darts Assoc.	Golf Course Road	49 430 355
Sarina Golf Club	Brewers Road	49 561 761
Sarina Jr Rugby League Football Club	Sarina Beach Road	49 561 217
Sarina Karate Club	Sarina Showgrounds	49 562 311
Sarina Pony Club	Brewers Road	49 562 535
Sarina Junior Rugby League Football	Club Range Rd	49 561 229
Sarina Performing Arts	Usher Park, Biltoft Street	0431 700 102
Sarina Saints Football Club	Ray Edwards Oval, Hoey Street	49 564 631
Sarina Senior Rugby League Football	Club Owen Jenkins Drive, Sarina Beach	49 561 229
Sarina Surf Lifesaving Club	Cnr Anzac & Bell Streets	49 566 476
Sarina Swim Centre	Brewers Park Sport Complex	49 562 156
Sarina Touch Football Assoc.	St Luke's hall, Broad St	49 562 909
Tai Chi		49437419





SARINA PARKS/PLAYGROUNDS

- West Street Park
- Anzac Square Park
- Field of Dreams Park
- Apex Park, Sichter Street
- Bull Street park
- Melba Street North Park

- Melba Street Foreshore Park
- Sarina Beach, Owen Jenkins Drive Park
- · Brookshield Drive Park
- Campwin Beach Esplanade Park
- Grasstree Beach Esplanade Park
- Grendon Park, Macarthy Street

SARINA COMMUNITY EVENTS/FESTIVALS

Sarina Markets

Held last Sunday of each month Sarina Showgrounds

Sarina Show & Rodeo

Annual event in August Sarina Showgrounds

Coal to Coast Festival

Annual event in September Sarina Showgrounds

Sarina Art Extravaganza

Annual event in May – June Cultural Hall, Anzac Street

Sarina Mud Trials

Annual event in May Sarina Showgrounds

Mackay Festival of Arts

Annual event held throughout Mackay & Sarina in July, including 'Songs for Sarina' Festival at Grasstree Beach



MACKAY REGIONAL COUNCIL

Broad Street, Sarina

Phone: 1300 622 529 www.mackay.qld.gov.au

SARINA FIRE STATION

Anzac Street **Phone:** 49 561 081

SARINA POLICE STATION

Broad Street, Sarina **Phone:** 49 648 444

QLD AMBULANCE SERVICE SARINA

Broad Street, Sarina **Phone:** 49 431 387



www.pacificparks.com.au